
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 3/8/2023 Bid Closing Date: 3/14/2023

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-41471 Field Helper- Temporary

Utica

5/2/2022 Hanna, Nicholas T0097

C-41486 Field Helper- Temporary

Hinsdale

7/15/2019 Six, Gregory R0097

12/3/2018 Martino, Nicole R097C

1/3/2023 Herrera, Andrew P097C

1/30/2023 Nunan, Ryan P097C

5/2/2022 Hanna, Nicholas T0097

C-41489 Chief Line Mech A Htsitck

Pulaski

2/3/1986 Halliday, Harry R0097

5/2/2007 Behnke, Richard R0097

1/21/2013 Daino, Brian R0097

1/21/2013 Schickling, Sean R0097

5/28/2013 Spink, Robert R0097

8/12/2013 Tracz, Austin R0097

5/27/2014 Daino, Collin R0097

5/16/2016 Fults, Andrew R0097

5/1/2017 Rayburn, Joshua R0097

9/27/2021 Warren, Robert R0097

5/2/2022 Hanna, Nicholas T0097

5/2/2022 Domicolo, Joseph T0097

7/18/2022 Phelps, Richard T0097
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C-41517 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited

Gouverneur

5/12/2008 Breckenridge, Andrew R0097

4/11/2016 Fayette, Dustin R0097

11/28/2016 Murphy, Michael R0097

12/27/2016 Manning, James R0097

8/13/2018 Lytle, Jordan R0097

10/8/2018 Zehr, Lane R0097

1/4/2021 Anderson-Petell, Ryan R0097

3/29/2021 Moore, Logan R0097

4/12/2021 Fefee, Brandon R0097

6/28/2021 VanTassel, Lucus R0097

7/19/2021 Jones, Allen R0097

9/27/2021 Warren, Robert R0097

4/4/2022 Sapp, Keith R0097

5/31/2022 Rheome, Chase R0097

1/30/2023 Nunan, Ryan P097C

5/2/2022 Hanna, Nicholas T0097

5/2/2022 Domicolo, Joseph T0097

5/2/2022 Rayburn, Nicholas T0097

7/18/2022 Gigliotti, Steven T0097

7/18/2022 Phelps, Richard T0097
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C-41532 Line Mechanic Helper- Non-Accredited

Ogdensburg

4/11/2016 Fayette, Dustin R0097

11/28/2016 Murphy, Michael R0097

12/27/2016 Manning, James R0097

5/1/2017 Rayburn, Joshua R0097

8/13/2018 Lytle, Jordan R0097

10/8/2018 Zehr, Lane R0097

11/19/2018 Montana, Chad R0097

7/22/2019 Martin, Andrew R0097

12/16/2019 Paradise, Cole R0097

4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R0097

1/4/2021 Anderson-Petell, Ryan R0097

3/29/2021 Moore, Logan R0097

4/12/2021 Fefee, Brandon R0097

6/28/2021 VanTassel, Lucus R0097

7/19/2021 Jones, Allen R0097

4/4/2022 Sapp, Keith R0097

5/31/2022 Rheome, Chase R0097

4/23/2018 Tenney, Colin R097C

3/15/2021 Cerio, Nick R097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R097C

10/17/2022 Corbin, Vernon P097C

1/30/2023 Nunan, Ryan P097C

5/2/2022 Hanna, Nicholas T0097

5/2/2022 Domicolo, Joseph T0097

5/2/2022 Rayburn, Nicholas T0097

7/18/2022 Phelps, Richard T0097

C-41577 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited

Lowville

12/27/2016 Manning, James R0097

3/26/2018 Salomone, Daniel R0097

8/13/2018 Lytle, Jordan R0097

10/8/2018 Zehr, Lane R0097

12/16/2019 Zeigler, Ryan R0097

6/28/2021 VanTassel, Lucus R0097

9/27/2021 Warren, Robert R0097

4/4/2022 Sapp, Keith R0097

1/30/2023 Nunan, Ryan P097C

5/2/2022 Hanna, Nicholas T0097

5/2/2022 Domicolo, Joseph T0097

5/2/2022 Rayburn, Nicholas T0097

7/18/2022 Gigliotti, Steven T0097

7/18/2022 Phelps, Richard T0097
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C-41763 Service Representative A

Watertown

3/26/2018 Salomone, Daniel R0097

6/21/2021 Brown, Chad R0097

5/2/2022 Gallo, Ryan R0097

5/31/2022 Rheome, Chase R0097

8/13/2018 Warren, Regina R097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R097C

5/31/2022 Krebs, Matthew P0097

10/17/2022 Corbin, Vernon P097C

1/30/2023 Nunan, Ryan P097C

7/18/2022 Phelps, Richard T0097

C-41853 Service Representative C

Volney

5/10/2010 Hunter, Jason R0097

10/7/2013 Kadlubowski, Daniel R0097

5/12/2014 Scott, Andrew R0097

6/23/2014 Hubbard, Kirk R0097

5/23/2016 Walker, Eric R0097

6/5/2017 Rogers, Jason R0097

3/26/2018 Salomone, Daniel R0097

10/21/2019 Fesinger, Victor R0097

C-41912 Laboratory Tech A Dielectric- Temporary

Liverpool

5/21/2018 Gorman Young, Tegan R097C

9/12/2022 Pringle, Alecia T097C
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